
Argyll & Bute Council 

Preference Summary Report 

This report details all candidates preferences over count stages. 

Contest Name Ward 3 - Mid-Argyll 

3,197 

800 

52.0 

Total Number of Valid Votes 

Quota 

Percentage Turnout 

Candidate Name Affiliation 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 

Abisola ADEPETUN Independent 54 84 157 86 91 72 52 52 12 

David BARTON Scottish Liberal 107 266 265 109 87 76 71 37 3 
Democrats 

Jan BROWN Scottish National Party 993 311 166 55 29 17 12 22 45 
(SNP) 

Lesley BURT Scottish Labour Party 157 273 202 69 67 57 76 57 10 

Andy CAMERON Independent 140 330 387 165 79 67 35 17 3 

Garret CORNER Scottish Conservative 371 156 115 52 29 23 25 42 155 
and Unionist 

Donnie MACMILLAN Independent 149 433 395 145 77 41 41 34 33 

Douglas Trevor PHILAND Independent 1,148 577 287 86 43 34 21 14 

Ross Alistair WEIR Independence for 
Scotland Party 

Totals 

78 

3,197 

264 

2,694 

214 

2,188 

87 

854 

50 

552 

27 

414 

33 

366 

55 

330 

31 

295 

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers. 

Report Name: PreferenceSummary_V0003_Ward-3---Mid-Argyll_06052022_133754.pdf Created: 06-5-2022 13:37:54 

3 


